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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 35.5500 33.8250 34.0500 34.9500 0.0000 138.3750
2 Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 35.4500 33.0250 33.3500 33.0500 0.0000 134.8750
3 Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 34.6250 32.9500 32.1500 34.6000 0.0000 134.3250
4 Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 33.3500 27.6000 26.8000 30.0500 0.0000 117.8000



2/2/23, 8:17 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 1/1

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.2000 9.0250 9.0500 9.2000 9.1188 36.4750 10904
2 Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7000 8.8500 9.4750 9.0250 9.0125 36.0500 11109
3 Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.4000 8.5500 8.8000 9.0000 8.9375 35.7500 10905
4 Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 9.0000 8.2000 8.4500 8.6250 8.5688 34.2750 11207
4 Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.8000 8.5750 8.3750 8.5250 8.5688 34.2750 11206
6 Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.1250 8.1500 7.7500 8.6500 8.4188 33.6750 11107
7 Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.2500 8.7000 7.7000 8.6750 8.3313 33.3250 11105
8 Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 9.0000 8.4000 7.4000 8.2500 8.2625 33.0500 11008
9 Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.8500 8.1500 8.3250 7.6750 8.2500 33.0000 11208

10 Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.2000 6.5500 7.6000 8.4500 7.7000 30.8000 10908
11 Alexa Ofisher Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.3500 5.7000 6.5000 7.2000 6.9375 27.7500 11001



2/2/23, 8:17 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Submit=Print+standings 1/1

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.
1 Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 10905
2 Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 10904
3 Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 11107
4 Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 11008
4 Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 11207
6 Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8500 11208
7 Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 11206
7 Caroline Raducha Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.8000 11204
9 Lily Lewandowski Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 10909

10 Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 11109
11 Gabriella Morales Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.8000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6750 11205
12 Nicole Martino-Krueger So. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 11110
13 Alexa Ofisher Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 11001
14 Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2500 11105
15 Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 10908
16 Kate Klemenswicz Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 10907
17 Melia McLane Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1000 11010
18 Emily Stewart Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.2000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 11106
18 Adrienne Vergara Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.9000 11006
20 Amanda Stovicek Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.8000 7.3500 0.0000 7.5750 11007
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 10904
2 Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.8500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8500 11109
3 Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 11105
4 Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5750 11206
5 Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 10905
6 Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 11008
7 Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 11207
8 Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 11208
8 Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 11107

10 Kate Klemenswicz Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1250 10907
10 Mia Staffa So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 10902
12 Eleanor Wolski Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 11209
13 Caroline Raducha Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 11204
14 Adrienne Vergara Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 11006
15 Nicole Martino-Krueger So. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 11110
16 Emily Stewart Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.3000 6.8500 0.0000 7.0750 11106
17 Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 6.4000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5500 10908
18 Abby Carlson Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.1000 5.4000 0.0000 5.7500 11004
19 Reese Wadas Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.8000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7000 11003
19 Alexa Ofisher Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.7000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7000 11001



2/2/23, 8:18 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000001&Submit=Print+standings 1/1

I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 9.5500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4750 11109
2 Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 10904
3 Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 10905
4 Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 11207
5 Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3750 11206
6 Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3250 11208
7 Gia Aguayo Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 10906
8 Caroline Raducha Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 11204
9 Mia Staffa So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 10902

10 Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.5000 8.0000 0.0000 7.7500 11107
11 Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 11105
12 Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 10908
13 Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4000 11008
14 Gabriella Morales Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 11205
15 Emily Stewart Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.3500 7.1000 0.0000 7.2250 11106
16 Abby Carlson Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6500 11004
17 Alexa Ofisher Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.3000 6.7000 0.0000 6.5000 11001
18 Kylie Kopecky Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 6.3000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4500 11108
19 Melia McLane Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.1000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2500 11010
20 Adrianna Kadziela Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.7000 4.9000 0.0000 4.8000 11005
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) -- Date: Feb. 2, 2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Brooklyn McQuillan Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.0500 9.3500 0.0000 9.2000 10904
2 Sefora Hanc Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.9500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0250 11109
3 Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 10905
4 Debora Hanc Fr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6750 11105
5 Kasey MacLeod Jr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 11107
6 Maya Lim Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6250 11207
7 Jane Walker Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 11206
8 Vassalisa Andreeva Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 10908
9 Kate Klemenswicz Jr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 10907

10 Nicole Martino-Krueger So. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 11110
10 Emma Carlson Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.2000 8.5000 0.1000 8.2500 11008
12 Eleanor Wolski Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.2000 8.4500 0.1000 8.2250 11209
13 Kylie Kopecky Sr. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 11108
14 Mia Staffa So. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 10902
14 Melia McLane Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.7500 7.6500 0.0000 7.7000 11010
16 Violet Ruff Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.6000 7.7500 0.0000 7.6750 11208
17 Gabriella Morales Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.3000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 11205
18 Alexa Ofisher Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 11001
19 Abby Carlson Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 11004
20 Reese Wadas Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 11003


